
Holiday  
Supports

A holiday is a great way for you to

•	 Improve your social skills

•	 Get more confident

•	 Have fun and enjoy new things.

Lifestyle Solutions can help you plan a holiday.

We can provide support on your trip.

How Lifestyle Solutions can help

We can provide Holiday Supports for you and your 

family or carers. 

We can help you book holiday accommodation 

and transport.

We can help you

•	 Find information about places to visit

•	 Plan activities.



We can support you with your money, such as 

making a budget for the trip.

We can help you organise staff for your medical or 

personal care.

We also make sure you get funding for Holiday 

Support in your NDIS plan.

NDIS

Speak to your Local Area Coordinator or LAC.  

Ask for Holiday Supports in your NDIS plan.

For more information

1800 634 748

enquiry@lifestylesolutions.org.au

www.lifestylesolutions.org.au

This factsheet is written in a way that is easy to read.


